

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No. W.P.No.31654 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
01.	18.11.2025	<u>GRKP, J</u> Heard Sri Y. Koteswar Rao, learned Counsel for the Writ Petitioner, Sri A. Ram Dheeraj, learned Counsel representing Ms. S. Pranathi, learned Standing Counsel for the APCRDA. 2. List on 19.11.2025 in the Motion List, to enable Sri A. Ram Dheeraj, learned Counsel representing Ms. S. Pranathi, learned Standing Counsel for the APCRDA (Respondent No.2), to obtain Written Instructions in this matter. DSV GRKP, J	

--	--	--	--